
Energy Mix
Energy mixture with Creatine and Carnetyne

Dosage

Composition

650 g
PVC jar

Energy Mix enhances the stamina of your pigeons. For a high-performance
musculature. Energy Mix promotes quicker recovery after exertion. 

1 measuring spoon g per 1 litres drinking water 
or 1 kg food

(12.5 ) 
 

Before flying: 2 days in a row
 1 day On returning home:

Retinol (Vit A)
Cholecalciferol (Vit D3)
Thiamine (Vit B1)
Riboflavin (Vit B2)
Nicotinamide B3) 
Pantothenic acid (Vit B5) 
Pyridoxine (Vit B6)
Cyanocobalamin (Vit B12)
Ascorbic acid (Vit C)
Tocopherol (Vit E)

570000  IE 
115000  IE 
75 mg 
215 mg
760 mg
190 mg 
75 mg
75 mg
835 mg
815 mg

Menadione (Vit K3)
Manganese sulfate
Iron sulfate
Copper sulfate
Sodium Chloride
Sodium bicarbonate 
Potassium Chloride
Creatine
L-carnitine 
Dextrose ad

115 mg
1140 mg
760 mg
380 mg
3500 mg
3500 mg
2100 mg
10 g
10 g
1000 


